



To: Project: From: Edward Don & Company

6255 Brook Hollow Parkway Suite# 700 Norcross, GA 30071 678-641-0861

Customer ID: 0001185651 Job Reference Number: 777319

Table with columns: Item, Qty, Description, Sell, Sell Total. Includes line items for wire shelving, cabinets, and wall mounts with associated images and sub-totals.

Initial: _____




Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
11	1 ea	WORK TABLE, STAINLESS STEEL TOP Advance Tabco Model No. SAG-305 Work Table, 60"W x 30"D, 16 gauge 430 stainless steel top, 18 gauge stainless steel adjustable undershelf, stainless steel legs & adjustable bullet feet, NSF	\$611.16	\$611.16
	1 ea	TA-61 Modification to reduce length to 54"		
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$611.16
20A	20 ea	CHAIR Edward Don Model No. CUSTOM CHAIR, PER MARBLE SLAB SPECS	\$95.00	\$1,900.00
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$1,900.00
21	8 ea	METAL TABLE BASE Edward Don Model No. CUSTOM Table Base, dining height, 22" x 22" base spread, 11" spider size, 3" column, four prong base, plastic glides, cast iron, powder coated black, table top size: 24"-30" round, 24" x 24", 30" x 30", 24" x 30"	\$40.00	\$320.00
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$320.00
21A	8 ea	LAMINATE TABLE TOP Edward Don Model No. CUSTOM Table Top, square, 24" x 24", 1-1/8" thick, Wilsonart laminate, low profile vinyl T-mold edge, high industrial grade particle board core	\$64.00	\$512.00
	8 ea	PER MARBLE SLAB SPECS		
	8 ea	Black T-mold edge (standard)		
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$512.00
32	1 ea	FOOD TOPPING WARMER, COUNTERTOP Server Products Model No. (1103918) EZT, TWIN EZ-TOPPER™, FUDGE & CARAMEL TOPPING WARMER, DUAL POUCH, thermostatically-controlled, dry heat (non-water bath), dispenses from 48 oz. fudge and caramel topping pouches with 16 mm center fitment, while warming a second of each in reserve, includes supports for occasions when pre-heating a second pouch is not needed, stainless steel pumps, serve 1 oz., which can be reduced in 1/8 oz. increments with supplied collars, includes magnetic hot fudge and caramel merchandising signs, stainless steel, 400 watts, 120v/60/1-ph, 3.3 amps, cord, NEMA 5-15P, cULus, NSF	\$517.89	\$517.89
	1 ea	2-Year warranty		
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$517.89
35	1 ea	CONVECTION OVEN, ELECTRIC Doyon Baking Equipment Model No. CA6X CA Series Oven, Electric, single oven with revolving rack, (6) 18" x 26 pans, reversing fan system, digital temperature controller & timer, steam injection system, full view glass doors, stainless steel interior & exterior, cULus, cETLus, NSF	\$13,480.05	\$13,480.05
	1 ea	Two year parts and one year labor warranty, standard		
	1 ea	208/60/3PH - PLEASE CONFIRM VOLTAGES		

Initial: _____

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
	1 ea	CA6B Equipment Stand, for CA Series (6) pan oven, capacity (20) pans 18" X 26"	\$1,255.10	\$1,255.10
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$14,735.15
36	1 ea	WALK IN COOLER, MODULAR, SELF-CONTAINED Kolpak Model No. C7-1006-QS Walk-In Cooler, Indoor Polar-Pak, 7'-3.75" H, 9'-8" W, 5'-10" L, floorless, 3/4 HP medium temp (+38F) top mounted unit, 26 ga. embossed galvalume interior & exterior, 1-1/2" vinyl/foam screeds, 2" dial thermometer, NSF, cUL, UL (Quick-Ship)	\$6,490.54	\$6,490.54
	1 ea	NOTE: Units shipping to California, Washington, or Oregon are likely Seismic and require a Seismic Kit; seismic floorless units are not available for QuickShip or RapidShip lead time. Contact the factory for lead time.		
	1 ea	115v/60/1ph, 16.3 amps, 3/4 hp. (standard voltage)		
	1 ea	26" X 78" Door, std.		
	1 ea	Door hinge right add "R" to end of model no.		
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$6,490.54
40	1 ea	REACH-IN FREEZER True Manufacturing Co., Inc. Model No. T-49F-HC (E2559) Freezer, Reach-in, -10° F, two-section, stainless steel doors, stainless steel front, aluminum sides, aluminum interior with stainless steel floor, (6) adjustable PVC-coated wire shelves, interior lighting, 4" castors, R290 Hydrocarbon refrigerant, 1 HP, 115v/60/1, 9.6 amps, NEMA 5-15P, MADE IN USA, cULus, UL EPH Classified, CE, ENERGY STAR®	\$5,121.33	\$5,121.33
	1 ea	Self-contained refrigeration standard		
	1 ea	Warranty - 5 year compressor (self-contained only), please visit www.Truemfg.com for specifics		
	1 ea	4" Swivel castors, standard (adds 5" to OA height)		
	1 ea	Warranty - 3 year parts and labor, please visit www.Truemfg.com for specifics		
	1 ea	Left door hinged left, right door hinged right standard		
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$5,121.33
41	1 ea	UNDERCOUNTER REFRIGERATOR True Manufacturing Co., Inc. Model No. TUC-48-LP-HC Low Profile Undercounter Refrigerator, 33-38° F, stainless steel top & sides, (2) stainless steel doors, (4) shelves, clear coated aluminum interior with stainless steel floor, 1-1/2" diameter dual swivel castors, 31-7/8" counter height, R290 Hydrocarbon refrigerant, 1/5 HP, 115v/60/1, 3.0 amps, NEMA 5-15P, cULus, UL EPH Classified, CE, MADE IN USA	\$2,707.97	\$2,707.97
	1 ea	Self-contained refrigeration standard		
	1 ea	Warranty - 5 year compressor (self-contained only), please visit www.Truemfg.com for specifics		
	1 ea	Warranty - 3 year parts and labor, please visit www.Truemfg.com for specifics		
	1 ea	1-1/2" diameter dual wheel castors, standard		
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$2,707.97

Initial: _____

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
61A	1 ea	MOP SINK Advance Tabco Model No. 9-OP-20-EC-X (1045355) Special Value Mop Sink, floor mounted, 25"W x 21"D x 10"H (overall), 20"W x 16" front-to-back x 6" deep (bowl size), free flow drain with 2" IPS outlet, stainless steel construction	\$426.45	\$426.45
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$426.45
61B	1 ea	SERVICE FAUCET T&S Brass Model No. B-0667-POL Service Sink Faucet, 2-1/4" to 8-1/4" adjustable centers, 9-1/2" from back of inlets to center of outlet, brace adjustable for mounting up to 2-1/2", polished chrome-plated finish, integral stops, vacuum breaker nozzle, pail hook, 3/4" garden hose thread	\$150.56	\$150.56
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$150.56
63	1 ea	EQUIPMENT T&S Brass Model No. B-1210 (1031157) [Non-Stock] FAUCET FILLER 8" DECK MT PEDESTAL 1 EA	\$115.36	\$115.36
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$115.36
65	1 ea	HAND SINK Advance Tabco Model No. 7-PS-22-2X Hand Sink, wall mounted, 9" wide x 9" front-to-back x 5" deep bowl, 20 gauge 304 stainless steel, deck mounted fixed faucet, drain with strainer plate & 1-1/2" IPS connection, NSF, cCSAus (minimum order 7)	\$267.93	\$267.93
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$267.93
66A	1 ea	THREE (3) COMPARTMENT SINK Advance Tabco Model No. FE-3-1515-15RL-X Special Value Fabricated Sink, 3-compartment, 15" right & left drainboards, bowl size 15" x 15" x 12" deep, 18 gauge 304 stainless steel, tile edge splash, rolled edge, 8" OC faucet holes, galvanized legs with 1" adjustable plastic bullet feet, overall 20-3/4" F/B x 75" L/R, NSF	\$626.73	\$626.73
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$626.73
66B	1 ea	PRE-RINSE FAUCET ASSEMBLY, WITH ADD ON FAUCET T&S Brass Model No. B-2187 Pre-Rinse Unit, wall mount mixing faucet, Eterna cartridges with spring checks, spray valve & 14" add-on faucet, B-044-R rubber hose, B- 0107, 6" wall bracket with 063X swing nozzle	\$432.57	\$432.57
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$432.57
67	1 ea	FROST TOP FAUCET T&S Brass Model No. B-2282 Frost Top Faucet, 6-1/2" total length, 5/16" ID for 1/16" pipe	\$40.94	\$40.94

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$40.94
68	1 ea	EQUIPMENT Advance Tabco Model No. DI-1-10-2X (1045165) [Non-Stock] SINK 1 COMP 10X14X10" GOOSE FCT BSKT DRA 1 EA	\$280.49	\$280.49
				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$280.49
70	1 ea	DIP WELL Dipwell Model No. D6D DROP IN DIP WELL, 6" ROUND DIAMETER W/ GOOSENECK FAUCET	\$150.00	\$150.00
				
	1 ea	INSTALLATION KIT	\$91.00	\$91.00
	1 ea	WATER INLET PACKAGE	\$39.00	\$39.00
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$280.00
80	1 ea	FROST TOP / COLD SLAB, DROP IN Atlas Metal Model No. WF-4 Frost Top Drop-In Unit, self-contained refrigeration, 52-3/4"W x 19-1/2"D frost top, 14/304 stainless steel, with on/off switch & pilot light, 18 gauge galvanized steel outer case, 55-1/2" x 22-1/4" cutout required, UL, NSF	\$2,688.25	\$2,688.25
				
	1 ea	1 year parts & labor warranty standard		
	1 ea	NOTE: Proper ventilation must be provided in counter.		
	1 ea	120v/60/1-ph, 1/3 HP, 9.8 amps, NEMA 5-15P, standard		
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$2,688.25
1	1 ea	CHARGES Edward Don ** FREIGHT/DELIVERY/STORAGE CHARGES TO BE DETERMINED **		

Merchandise	\$40,660.21
Freight	
Tax 8.25%	\$3,354.47
Total	\$44,014.68

This quote is for product only and final billing will include freight, taxes, and any vendor special charges related to this order. Customer specifically acknowledges and accepts such additional charges upon acceptance of this quote. To the extent that these charges are not incorporated into the Customer's purchase order, Customer agrees to accept responsibility notwithstanding any purchase order language to the contrary. Prices are valid for 30 days from the date of this quote and are subject to manufacturer price increases.

Acceptance: Date:

Acceptance: _____ Date: _____

Printed Name: _____

Project Grand Total: \$44,014.68

